Imphal, the 26 February, 2026 

Allotment of Fund for payment of remuneration of 6 Contract 
Graduate Teacher(Arts-4 & Science-2) for Valley and Hill districts for 
the month of January, 2026 under the Department of Education(S), 
Manipur. 

Allocation of fund amounting to Rs. 1,16,400/- (Rupees One lakh sixteen 

thousand four hundred) only under the Major Head: 2202-General Education, 02 
Secondary Education, 109-Government Secondary School, 01-Secondary School, 00, 02-wages 
for meeting the expenditure payment of remuneration of 6 Contract Graduate 
Teacher(Arts-4 & Science-2) for Valley and Hill districts for the month of

[...]

This is issued under the Delegation of Financial Power Rules, 1995 under Item No. 8(10) in Schedule-I (Powers delegated to Government Departments) vide Notification No. 1/2/2001-FD(EXP) dated 25/07/2013. 

Total Amount 
Sanctioned 

By Orders and in the name of the Governor 

{ 1,89,73,200/- (Rupees 
One Crore Eighty-Nine 
Lakh Seventy-Three 
Thousand Two Hundred) 
only 

(Ningthoujam Geoffrey) 

3. The Principal Accountant General, Manipur. 

12. Guard file. 

Commissioner & Secretary Education(S) 
Government of Manipur 

1. The Staff Officer to Chięf Secretary, Government of Manipur 
2. The Commissioner (Vigilance), Government of Manipur.